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General information about company

Scrip code 531433

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE271D01013

Name of the company SUNGOLD CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 e No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 1 0.05
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shar:/hol;ling Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa% o L. 1
1 f ties (IX
R N0 ot | op o
Category Nos. Of full. aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin; Shares Ouistandin convertibleg
Category | of ) Y pa P underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . ying Underlying e e
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
0] shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(1) shares equity B Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(IT) Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, o ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares D) D 1957) (Vi) % of securities (XB) (X0) and ESOP etc.
held Asa%of | Class Class | 1 (A+B+C) | (XA) X)=
(%) (A+BHC2) | o8X egY (XA+XB+XC
Promoter
(A) & 4382385 4382385 |23.81 4382385 4382385 |23.81
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6351 14021100 14021100 | 76.19 14021100 14021100 | 76.19
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6354 18403485 18403485 | 100 18403485 18403485 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; ing full | Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
! ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
Catego convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIVEXVAXVI) Number of
Category | of 8O | securities (as equity shares
0 shareholder a percentage A A A held in
of diluted sa sa sa dematerialized
I share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | foon (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X1I)= No. [total | No. [total |No. | total No. | of total | No. | total cateeory | category | categor
(VID(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares @ sory (i) gory (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) ©®) ©)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 23.81 4382385
Group
(B) Public 76.19 12371950 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16754335 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shal‘f/hol;iing Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
asa %o L !
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlylfng
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . X shares shares shares . Shares . N
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VID) | (calculated ! Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
Shareholders .| Depository | = as per asa % . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . S a 70 | convertible Granted of Warrants
[0y) Receipts (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, of o ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (X0) and ESOP ¢
VD (VD 1957) (VIID) Total (XB) _
held Asa%of |Classeg: |Class| Voti (XA) X)=
A% . oting XA+XB+X
% (a+B+c2) | X egY rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) L 3 4382385 4382385 |23.81 4382385 4382385 |23.81
undivided
Family
(S:‘)’(’IT)‘M] 3 4382385 4382385 | 23.81 4382385 4382385 |23.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 4382385 4382385 |23.81 4382385 4382385 |23.81
Promoter
Group
W=(A)
(MHHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 6184 3714842 3714842 | 20.19 3714842 3714842 |20.19
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 80 6352558 6352558 | 34.52 6352558 6352558 | 34.52
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
o) Resident 5 354429 354429 193 354429 354420 | 193
Indians
(NRIs)
0 2‘“"“ 27 3394873 3394873 | 18.45 3394873 3394873 | 18.45
orporate
(m) Any Other ) 4 204398 204398 [ 111 204398 204398 | 1.11
(specify)
(SE\;;J(;;I;O[&] 6351 14021100 14021100 | 76.19 14021100 14021100 | 76.19
Total Public
Shareholding
2113));(11;)) 6351 14021100 14021100 | 76.19 14021100 14021100 | 76.19
)+(B)
3)*+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 6354 18403485 18403485 | 100 18403485 18403485 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6354 18403485 18403485 | 100 18403485 18403485 | 100
(A+tB+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
ass mi; Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
uming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub . £sh:
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere; ub-categorization of shares
conversion (xIm x1v) xXV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Category & convertible Number of
sory securities ( equity shares
Name of the H
Sr. No. Sharcholders | 25 @ held in
) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | omXVID sb. lsw su.
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total catesory | cateeory | catego
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares @) gory (i) 2ory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
NG ®) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 23.81 4382385
Family
Sub-Total
23.81 4382385
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 23.81 4382385
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
g nominal R
inal 20.19 3143942 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal X
h inal 34.52 5281408 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 1.93 354429 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 18.45 3387773 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.11 204398 0 0 0
Sub-Total
76.19 12371950 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)
76.19 12371950 0 0 0
1)+B)
(2+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AHBHC2) 100 16754335
Total
(A+B+C) 100 16754335
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK GOVINDLAL MODI

RAJRAJIV KOTIA

RAJIV RAMESHCHANDRA KOTIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACAPMS5833H

BQFPKS5627P

AEJPK0374C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1334640

1000000

2047745

4382385

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

1334640

1000000

2047745

4382385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=

25

5.43

11.13

23.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1334640

1000000

2047745

4382385

Total

1334640

1000000

2047745

4382385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

725

5.43

11.13

23.81

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1334640

1000000

2047745

4382385

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

11.13

23.81

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1334640

1000000

2047745

4382385

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHREE MANIBHADRA
BROKING PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAGIC TOUCH

SECURITIES PRIVATE

LIMITED

NAMRA TRADERS AND
DISTRIBUTORS LLP

SHREE KRISHNA CHALET
AND ORGANIC FARMS P

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AAQCS3340E

AACCMS8272D

AALFN6749A

AANCA3191J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

745450

798500

838761

914675

3297386

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

745450

798500

838761

914675

3297386

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

434

4.56

4.97

17.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

745450

798500

838761

914675

3297386

Total

745450

798500

838761

914675

3297386

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.05

4.34

4.56

4.97

17.92

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

745450

798500

838761

914675

3297386

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.34

4.56

4.97

17.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

745450

798500

838761

914675

3297386

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROBIN JAMES .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHRPJ6679A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190040

190040

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

190040

190040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.03

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190040

190040

Total

190040

190040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

190040

190040

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190040

190040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharehold

s holding

1 share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M Z SHABBIR
RAWTRA

CHETAN
JAIN

LALITA
MAHESHWARI

VASANTBHAI
SHIVLAL SHAH

VISHAL VINODCHANDRA
GANDHI

JITENDRA
SINGH

PAN (II)

AIWPR9510Q

AHLPJ1717F

AHQPMO0671G

ABIPS8338)

AFVPG8104R

AAMPS1265P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500

189034

322871

328350

351000

431243

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

187500

189034

322871

328350

351000

431243

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.02

1.03

1.75

1.78

1.91

234

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

187500

189034

322871

328350

351000

431243

Total

187500

189034

322871

328350

351000

431243

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.03

1.75

1.78

1.91

2.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

187500

189034

322871

328350

351000

431243

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.75

1.78

1.91

2.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

189034

322871

328350

351000

431243

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding

1 share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1809998

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

1809998

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1809998

Total

1809998

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.84

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1809998

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.84

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1622498

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204398

204398

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

204398

204398

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11

111

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204398

204398

Total

204398

204398

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

111

111

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

204398

204398

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

111

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204398

204398

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0
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